
  2024 KRTA FALL WORKSHOP SCHEDULE                                                                   
DISTRICT DATE PLACE CONTACT PERSON

Jefferson County Fri. Aug 23 Wildwood Country Club Susan Thurman
10:00 AM (ET) 5000 Bardstown Rd. 1134 Blackthorn Rd

Louisville KY Louisville, KY 40299
502-386-2555

Central Ky East Mon. Aug 26 Boone Tavern Judy Baugh
9:00 AM (ET) Berea 325 Wyldwood Way

Berea, KY 40403
859-661-1006

Central Ky West Tues. Aug 27 Scott County Public Library Lisa Petrey-Kirk
9:00 AM (ET) 104 Bradford Ln 5001 Chaplin Rd

Georgetown, KY 40324 Willisburg, KY 40078
502-680-0740

Northern Wed. Aug 28 Triple Crown Country Club Lori Flerlage
9:00 AM (ET) 10644 Triple Crown Blvd 1000 Independence Pike

Union KY  41091 Dry Ridge, KY 41035
859-824-4882

Fifth Thurs. Aug. 29 Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Dawn Scroggins
9:00 AM (ET) Center 60 Monroe Lane

219 7th Street, Shelbyville, KY 40065 Campbellsburg, KY 40011
502-303-4996

First Mon. Sep 9 Kenlake State Park Charlotte Benton
9:00 AM (CT) 542 Kenlake Rd 3705 Apperson Rd

Hardin, KY 42048 Kevil KY 42053
270-564-4469

Second Tues. Sep 10 The Depot Gift Shop/ Henderson Tourist Susan Weatherford
9:00 AM (CT) Commission 1290 College Dr

101 N Water Street Madisonville, KY 42431
Henderson, KY 42420 270-836-7641

Third Wed. Sep 11 Barren River State Park Bobbi Porter
9:00 AM (CT) 1149 State Park Rd. 107 Southdale Drive

Lucas, KY 42156 Hartford, KY 42347
(270) 256-0195

Fourth Thurs. Sep 12 EC3 Shelia Wilkinson
8:30 AM (CT) 200 Univeristy Dr 1301 Burns Rd
9:30 AM (ET) Elizabethtown, KY 42701 Radcliff, KY 40160

270-319-2065

Middle Cumberland Mon. Sep 16 First Baptist Somerset Tishana Cundiff
8:30 AM (CT) 128 N. Main Street 11181 South KY 501
9:30 AM (ET) Somerset, KY 42501 Liberty, KY 42539

606-303-1132

Upper Cumberland Tues. Sep 17 Pine Mountain State Park Paula Adams/Sherry Skaggs
9:00 AM (ET) 1050 State Park Rd 340 Greers Chapel Road

Pineville, KY 40977 Harrogate,TN 37752
423-869-8496

Upper Ky River Wed. Sep. 18 LKLP Community Action, Inc. Karen Griffith
9:00 AM (ET) 412 Roy Campbell Dr. 20 Twin Cedar Rd

Hazard, KY 41701 Jackson, KY 41339
606-568-0113

Big Sandy Thurs. Sep. 19 Jenny Wiley State Park Thomas Sayler
9:00 AM (ET) 75 Theatre Ct PO Box 1715

Prestonburg, KY 41653 Pikeville, KY 41240
606 297-4959

Eastern Fri. Sep 27 Morehead State University Ann Porter
9:00 AM (ET) Student Center P.O. Box 88

Washington, KY 41096
606 584-2510

All workshop start times are local time.  Registration (except Jefferson) begins 30 minutes prior to start time.

Registration at Jefferson begins 1 hour prior to start time.


